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Fine & Performing Arts Adjunct Program 

2023-2024 Significant and Excluded Dates 
In person lessons at Holton-Arms School may be scheduled Monday through Friday from 3:30 until 7 p.m., and Saturdays from 9 
a.m. to 2 p.m., when campus is open.  In person lessons will not be scheduled on School holidays or School breaks, or dates Holton 
hosts certain major events, but may be held on Professional Days or Asynchronous Learning Days. 

Spring Semester 2024 Significant Dates 
Date Description Condition Restriction 

Mon, Jan 22, 2024 First Day of Spring Semester  none 

Fri, Feb 16, 2024 Professional Day No classes for Holton students none 

Mon, Feb 19, 2024 Presidents' Day, School Holiday Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Thu, Mar 7, 2024 LS/MS Parent-Teacher Conferences No classes for LS or MS students none 

Fri, Mar 8, 2024 LS/MS Parent-Teacher Conferences No classes for LS or MS students none 

Fri, Mar 15, 2024 Arts Adjunct Showcase of Music Arts Adjunct Event No Lessons 

Fri, Mar 22, 2024 Spring Break begins at 3:30 p.m. Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Sat, Mar 23, 2024 Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sun, Mar 24, 2024 Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Mon, Mar 25, 2024 Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Tue, Mar 26, 2024 Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Wed, Mar 27, 2024 Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Thu, Mar 28, 2024 Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Fri, Mar 29, 2024 Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sat, Mar 30, 2024 Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sun, Mar 31, 2024 Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Mon, Apr 1, 2024 Last Day of Spring Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Wed, Apr 10, 2024 Eid al-Fitr, School Holiday Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Fri, Apr 26, 2024 Blue/White Field Day; 2:30 dismissal Holton Event none 

Fri, May 24, 2024 Holton closes at 12 pm for Memorial Day Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sat, May 25, 2024 Memorial Day Weekend Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sun, May 26, 2024 Memorial Day Weekend Campus Closed No Lessons 

Mon, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day, School Holiday Campus Closed No Lessons 

Fri, Jun 2, 2023 Last Day of Spring Semester End of Semester none 

Mon, Jun 3, 2024 Commencement Week begins End of Semester No In-Person Lessons 

Tue, Jun 4, 2024 Commencement Week End of Semester No In-Person Lessons 

Wed, Jun 5, 2024 Commencement Week End of Semester No In-Person Lessons 

Thu, Jun 6, 2024 Commencement End of Semester No In-Person Lessons 

Fri, Jun 7, 2024 Commencement Week End of Semester No In-Person Lessons 

Sat, Jun 8, 2024 Commencement Week End of Semester No In-Person Lessons 

Sun, Jun 9, 2024 Commencement Week End of Semester No In-Person Lessons 
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Summer Session 2024 Significant Dates 
Date Description Condition Restriction 

Mon, Jun 10, 2024 First Day of Summer Session  none 

Wed, Jun 19, 2024 Juneteenth, School Holiday Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Thu, Jul 4, 2024 Independence Day, School holiday Campus Closed No Lessons 

Fri, Jul 5, 2024 Independence Day, School holiday Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Thu, Jul 11, 2024 Creative Summer Carnival Holton On-Campus Event No In-Person Lessons 

Fri, Jul 12, 2024 Creative Summer Carnival Holton On-Campus Event No In-Person Lessons 

Thu, Aug 1, 2024 Creative Summer Carnival Holton On-Campus Event No In-Person Lessons 

Fri, Aug 2, 2024 Creative Summer Carnival Holton On-Campus Event No In-Person Lessons 

Mon, Aug 5, 2024 Summer Shutdown begins Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Tue, Aug 6, 2024 Summer Shutdown Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Wed, Aug 7, 2024 Summer Shutdown Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Thu, Aug 8, 2024 Summer Shutdown Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Fri, Aug 9, 2024 Summer Shutdown Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Sat, Aug 10, 2024 Summer Shutdown Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Sun, Aug 13, 2023 Last day of Summer Shutdown Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Sun, Aug 25, 2024 Last day of Summer Session End of Season none 
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Fall Semester 2023 Significant Dates 
Date Description Condition Restriction? 

Mon, Sep 11, 2023 First Day of Fall Semester  none 

Sat, Sep 16, 2023 Rosh Hashana, School Holiday Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Tue, Sep 19, 2023 Blue-White Family Night Major On-Campus Event No In-Person Lessons 

Mon, Sep 25, 2023 Yom Kippur, School Holiday Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Mon, Oct 9, 2023 Fall Break, School Holiday Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Thu, Nov 9, 2023 Parent-Teacher Conferences No classes for Holton students none 

Fri, Nov 10, 2023 Parent-Teacher Conferences No classes for Holton students none 

Wed, Nov 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Thu, Nov 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Fri, Nov 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sat, Nov 25, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sun, Nov 26, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Mon, Nov 27, 2023 Professional Day No classes for Holton students none 

Wed, Dec 20, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Thu, Dec 21, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Fri, Dec 22, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sat, Dec 23, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sun, Dec 24, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Mon, Dec 25, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Tue, Dec 26, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Wed, Dec 27, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Thu, Dec 28, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Fri, Dec 29, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sat, Dec 30, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Sun, Dec 31, 2023 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Mon, Jan 1, 2024 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Tue, Jan 2, 2024 Winter Break Campus Closed No Lessons 

Fri, Jan 12, 2024 LS Professional Day No classes for LS Students none 

Mon, Jan 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day, School Holiday Campus Closed No In-Person Lessons 

Sun, Jan 21, 2024 Last Day of Fall Semester  none 

 
 


